Bolivar Business Park - Tax Sheet

Address: 1700 S. Womack, Bolivar, MO 65613
Parcel ID #: 11-0.2-10-000-000-022.002
Tax ID #: 1-10144-18

Polk County Real Property
R1CO
Commercial Property Surcharge

Source: Polk County, County Collector

$4.9416

$0.3700
$5.3116 *Per $100 assessed valuation

*Commercial real property assessment rates of appraised value: 32%

Sales Tax Rate
State of Missouri
Polk County

City of Bolivar

Source: Missouri Department of Revenue
https://dors.mo.gov/tax/strgis

Rate
4.225%
1.375%
2.500%

8.100%
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